
#1 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 South Delta School (B) 54.74 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 54.83 8

3 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 59.27 6

4 South Delta School (A) 59.43 5

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 54.90q

2 South Delta School (B) 54.91q

3 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 58.77q

4 South Delta School (A) 1:01.02q

#2 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Sr)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 South Delta School (A) 46.06 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 47.50 8

3 Burnsview Secondary (A) 48.52 6

4 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 48.59 5

5 Southpointe Academy (A) 49.88 4

6 North Delta Secondary School (A) 55.10 3

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 South Delta School (A) 47.22q

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 47.89q

3 Burnsview Secondary (A) 48.66q

4 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 49.18q

5 Southpointe Academy (A) 50.53q

6 North Delta Secondary School (A) 54.61q

#3 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 54.12 10

2 South Delta School (A) 57.35 8

3 Burnsview Secondary (A) 57.37 6

4 North Delta Secondary School (A) 58.33 5

5 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 1:01.09 4

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 54.09q

2 South Delta School (A) 57.05q

3 Burnsview Secondary (A) 57.16q
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#3 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
4 North Delta Secondary School (A) 57.23q

5 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 59.90q

#4 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Jr)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 48.83 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 48.90 8

3 Seaquam Seahawks (D) 52.36 6

4 Seaquam Seahawks (C) 53.87 5

5 Burnsview Secondary (A) 59.29 4

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 48.91q

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 49.71q

3 Seaquam Seahawks (D) 52.15q

4 Seaquam Seahawks (C) 54.33q

5 Burnsview Secondary (A) 57.94q

#5 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 1:05.39 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 1:10.63 8

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 1:04.26q

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 1:09.73q

#6 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Gr8)
Finals
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 North Delta Secondary School (A) 54.00 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 56.59 8

3 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 1:07.86 6

Prelims
Pl Team Time Note
1 North Delta Secondary School (A) 55.62q

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 56.76q

3 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 1:05.62q
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#7 Girls 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Dumas, Gemma South Delta School 2:32.00 10

2 Britt, Jayden Seaquam Seahawks 2:50.24 8

3 Amarkhil, Sana Seaquam Seahawks 2:59.84 6

4 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahawks 3:03.01 5

5 Maerov, Lila Seaquam Seahawks 3:22.12 4

#8 Boys 800 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Maccubbin, Jackson South Delta School 2:12.28 10

2 Loveless, Elliot South Delta School 2:12.33 8

3 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 2:15.15 6

4 Zhang, Nathan Seaquam Seahawks 2:15.17 5

5 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 2:27.36 4

6 Virk, Milan Seaquam Seahawks 2:45.24 3

7 Burrows, Chase Burnsview Secondary 2:49.66 2

#9 Girls 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta School 2:35.21 10

2 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 2:39.64 8

3 Piva, Faith Burnsview Secondary 2:43.76 6

4 Cherris-Eva, Sasha Seaquam Seahawks 2:46.45 5

5 Li, Athena Seaquam Seahawks 2:57.49 4

6 Chen, Katherine Seaquam Seahawks 2:58.57 3

7 Toor, Mahek Seaquam Seahawks 3:05.72 2

8 Danzer, Kara Seaquam Seahawks 3:12.42 1

9 Habib, Tuba Seaquam Seahawks 3:20.01

#10 Boys 800 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 2:17.61 10

2 McBride, Nolan Seaquam Seahawks 2:33.34 8

3 Semple, Nicholas Burnsview Secondary 2:38.36 6

4 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 2:45.92 5

5 Dhaliwal, Shaan Burnsview Secondary 2:46.54 4

#11 Girls 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Finnie, Payton North Delta Secondary Sch 2:50.28 10

#12 Boys 800 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Nestman, Henry Seaquam Seahawks 2:18.85 10

2 Bradbury, Dylan Southpointe Academy 2:35.82 8

3 Boora, Ryan Seaquam Seahawks 2:40.73 6

4 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Seahawks 2:51.71 5

5 Sarang, Ekjot Southpointe Academy 3:03.59 4
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#13 Special Olympics 100m (Mixed)
Wind:  (–1.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Short, Emilie South Delta School 40.31 10

#14 Special Olympics 100m (Mixed)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch 14.67  (+1.4) 3(1) 10

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahawks 14.76  (+1.4) 3(2) 8

3 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahawks 15.50  (+1.4) 3(3) 6

4 Varsico, Marcus North Delta Secondary Sch 16.09  (+1.4) 3(4) 5

5 Hardy, Joshua North Delta Secondary Sch 16.56  (+1.4) 3(5) 4

6 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 21.47  (–0.4) 2(1) 3

7 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahawks 21.81  (–0.4) 2(2) 2

8 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Seahawks 22.43  (–0.4) 4(1) 1

9 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahawks 23.38  (+3.2) 1(1)

10 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Seahawks 24.68  (–0.4) 2(3)

11 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Seahawks 28.28  (–0.4) 4(2)

12 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Seahawks 33.97  (+1.6) 5(1)

13 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 37.65  (+3.2) 1(2)

14 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 38.63  (+3.2) 1(3)

15 Walsh, Nick South Delta School 46.38  (+1.6) 5(2)

16 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Seahawks 57.70  (+3.2) 1(4)

17 Nickle, Lesole South Delta School 1:01.50  (+1.6) 5(3)

18 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Seahawks 1:16.76  (–0.4) 4(3)

19 Jia, Jerry South Delta School 1:37.49  (+3.2) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+3.2)

1 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahawks 23.38

2 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 37.65

3 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 38.63

4 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Seahawks 57.70

5 Jia, Jerry South Delta School 1:37.49

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 21.47

2 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahawks 21.81

3 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Seahawks 24.68

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch 14.67

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahawks 14.76

3 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahawks 15.50

4 Varsico, Marcus North Delta Secondary Sch 16.09

5 Hardy, Joshua North Delta Secondary Sch 16.56

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Seahawks 22.43

2 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Seahawks 28.28

3 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Seahawks 1:16.76
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#14 Special Olympics 100m (Mixed) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Seahawks 33.97

2 Walsh, Nick South Delta School 46.38

3 Nickle, Lesole South Delta School 1:01.50

#15 Girls 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Noble, Teila South Delta School 13.86 10

2 Henchel, Savannah Seaquam Seahawks 14.00 8

3 Warner, Paige Seaquam Seahawks 14.18 6

4 Wong, Chenay Delview Secondary 14.32 5

5 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary 14.77 4

6 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahawks 14.78 3

7 Lopez, Andrea Seaquam Seahawks 18.58 2

Lappin, Ava South Delta School DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Warner, Paige Seaquam Seahawks 14.10q  (–1.4) 2(1)

2 Britt, Jayden Seaquam Seahawks 14.11q  (+0.8) 1(1)

3 Noble, Teila South Delta School 14.14q  (+0.8) 1(2)

4 Henchel, Savannah Seaquam Seahawks 14.30q  (+0.8) 1(3)

5 Wong, Chenay Delview Secondary 14.44q  (+0.8) 1(4)

6 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahawks 14.60q  (–1.4) 2(2)

7 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary 14.62q  (+0.8) 1(5)

8 Lappin, Ava South Delta School 14.64q  (+0.8) 1(6)

9 Lopez, Andrea Seaquam Seahawks 14.76  (+0.8) 1(7)

10 Amarkhil, Sana Seaquam Seahawks 15.19  (–1.4) 2(3)

11 Tranelis, Sophia South Delta School 15.67  (+0.8) 1(8)

12 Garcia, Sara Seaquam Seahawks 16.32  (–1.4) 2(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Britt, Jayden Seaquam Seahawks 14.11q

2 Noble, Teila South Delta School 14.14q

3 Henchel, Savannah Seaquam Seahawks 14.30q

4 Wong, Chenay Delview Secondary 14.44q

5 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary 14.62q

6 Lappin, Ava South Delta School 14.64q

7 Lopez, Andrea Seaquam Seahawks 14.76

8 Tranelis, Sophia South Delta School 15.67

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 Warner, Paige Seaquam Seahawks 14.10q

2 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahawks 14.60q
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#15 Girls 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 Amarkhil, Sana Seaquam Seahawks 15.19

4 Garcia, Sara Seaquam Seahawks 16.32

#16 Boys 100 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (+3.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Fernandez, Diego South Delta School 11.75 10

2 Dunn, Declan South Delta School 11.81 8

3 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 11.88 6

4 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 11.92 5

5 Irfan, Faseeh Seaquam Seahawks 12.18 4

6 Pama, Kieran Seaquam Seahawks 12.51 12.503 3

7 Nepoti, Andrea Delview Secondary 12.51 12.510 2

8 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 12.52 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Dunn, Declan South Delta School 11.86q  (+0.6) 2(1)

2 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 12.19q  (–0.6) 1(1)

3 Fernandez, Diego South Delta School 12.23q  (+1.3) 3(1)

4 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 12.25q  (–0.6) 1(2)

5 Irfan, Faseeh Seaquam Seahawks 12.39q  (–0.6) 1(3)

6 Pama, Kieran Seaquam Seahawks 12.63q  (+0.6) 2(2)

7 Nepoti, Andrea Delview Secondary 12.66q  (+1.3) 3(2)

8 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 12.67q  (–0.6) 1(4)

9 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 12.70  (–0.6) 1(5)

10 Troung, Mitchell North Delta Secondary Sch 12.77  (–0.6) 1(6)

11 Weir, Samuel South Delta School 12.87  (+1.3) 3(3)

12 Guraya, Ekamveer Seaquam Seahawks 13.42  (+0.6) 2(3)

13 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 14.00  (+1.3) 3(4)

14 Beg, Abdullah North Delta Secondary Sch 14.28  (+0.6) 2(4)

15 Rasul, Zeeshn North Delta Secondary Sch 14.48  (+0.6) 2(5)

16 Peng, Holden North Delta Secondary Sch 14.72  (–0.6) 1(7)

17 Minhas, Pravir Seaquam Seahawks 15.30  (–0.6) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 12.19q

2 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 12.25q

3 Irfan, Faseeh Seaquam Seahawks 12.39q

4 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 12.67q

5 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 12.70

6 Troung, Mitchell North Delta Secondary Sch 12.77

7 Peng, Holden North Delta Secondary Sch 14.72
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#16 Boys 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
8 Minhas, Pravir Seaquam Seahawks 15.30

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Dunn, Declan South Delta School 11.86q

2 Pama, Kieran Seaquam Seahawks 12.63q

3 Guraya, Ekamveer Seaquam Seahawks 13.42

4 Beg, Abdullah North Delta Secondary Sch 14.28

5 Rasul, Zeeshn North Delta Secondary Sch 14.48

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 Fernandez, Diego South Delta School 12.23q

2 Nepoti, Andrea Delview Secondary 12.66q

3 Weir, Samuel South Delta School 12.87

4 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 14.00

#17 Girls 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 13.86 10

2 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 13.96 8

3 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 14.49 6

4 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 14.51 5

5 Pillai, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 15.21 4

6 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 15.34 3

7 Schenk, Maya South Delta School 15.51 2

8 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 15.58 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 13.66q  (–0.6) 2(1)

2 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 13.85q  (+2.0) 1(1)

3 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 14.35q  (–0.6) 2(2)

4 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 14.46q  (–0.6) 2(3)

5 Pillai, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 14.93q  (+1.1) 3(1)

6 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 15.10q  (+1.1) 3(2)

7 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 15.12q  (+1.1) 3(3)

8 Schenk, Maya South Delta School 15.15q  (–0.6) 2(4)

9 Siepert, Anja South Delta School 15.46  (+2.0) 1(2)

10 Fritsch, Pia Burnsview Secondary 15.68  (–0.6) 2(5)

11 Samra, Manit North Delta Secondary Sch 15.69  (–0.6) 2(6)

12 Liebert, Hannah Delview Secondary 15.78  (+1.1) 3(4)

13 Paul, Nyamat Seaquam Seahawks 15.80  (+2.0) 1(3)

14 Diestro, Isabella Burnsview Secondary 16.18  (+2.0) 1(4)

15 Nikolic, Alyssa Burnsview Secondary 16.52  (+1.1) 3(5)

16 Schmodde, Nelly South Delta School 16.54  (+1.1) 3(6)

17 Hartl, Chantelle Burnsview Secondary 16.73  (+2.0) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 13.85q

2 Siepert, Anja South Delta School 15.46

3 Paul, Nyamat Seaquam Seahawks 15.80

4 Diestro, Isabella Burnsview Secondary 16.18

5 Hartl, Chantelle Burnsview Secondary 16.73

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 13.66q

2 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 14.35q

3 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 14.46q

4 Schenk, Maya South Delta School 15.15q

5 Fritsch, Pia Burnsview Secondary 15.68

6 Samra, Manit North Delta Secondary Sch 15.69

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Pillai, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 14.93q

2 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 15.10q

3 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 15.12q

4 Liebert, Hannah Delview Secondary 15.78

5 Nikolic, Alyssa Burnsview Secondary 16.52

6 Schmodde, Nelly South Delta School 16.54

#18 Boys 100 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 12.54 10

2 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Seahawks 12.64 8

3 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 12.71 6

4 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 12.77 5

5 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 12.91 4

6 Wu, Brian Seaquam Seahawks 13.05 3

7 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 13.30 2

8 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta School 13.33 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 12.38q  (+1.0) 3(1)

2 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 12.53q  (+0.7) 2(1)

3 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 12.77q  (+1.0) 3(2)

4 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 12.87q  (+0.7) 2(2)

5 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Seahawks 12.96q  (+1.0) 3(3)

6 Wu, Brian Seaquam Seahawks 13.13q  (+0.0) 1(1)

7 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 13.19q  (+1.0) 3(4)

8 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta School 13.21q  (+0.0) 1(2)

9 Burns, Mathias Burnsview Secondary 13.64  (+0.0) 1(3)

10 Khind, Anshdeep Seaquam Seahawks 13.87  (+0.0) 1(4)

11 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 13.93  (+0.7) 2(3)
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#18 Boys 100 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 Bowan, Shaquille Seaquam Seahawks 14.09  (+0.7) 2(4)

13 Nukata, Tomu Seaquam Seahawks 14.10  (+0.7) 2(5)

14 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary Sch 14.63  (+0.0) 1(5)

15 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 15.24  (+0.7) 2(6)

16 Baker, Benjamin Burnsview Secondary 15.27  (+1.0) 3(5)

17 Bhasin, Prathamesh Sands Secondary 16.18  (+0.0) 1(6)

18 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary Sch 16.30  (+1.0) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Wu, Brian Seaquam Seahawks 13.13q

2 Hernandez, Lucas South Delta School 13.21q

3 Burns, Mathias Burnsview Secondary 13.64

4 Khind, Anshdeep Seaquam Seahawks 13.87

5 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary Sch 14.63

6 Bhasin, Prathamesh Sands Secondary 16.18

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 12.53q

2 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 12.87q

3 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 13.93

4 Bowan, Shaquille Seaquam Seahawks 14.09

5 Nukata, Tomu Seaquam Seahawks 14.10

6 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 15.24

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 12.38q

2 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 12.77q

3 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Seahawks 12.96q

4 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 13.19q

5 Baker, Benjamin Burnsview Secondary 15.27

6 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary Sch 16.30

#19 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (+2.7)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary Sch 14.61 10

2 Rai, Nav Burnsview Secondary 14.75 8

3 Khaira, Simrin Seaquam Seahawks 14.95 6

4 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Seahawks 15.05 5

5 Bagunu, Ysabella Sands Secondary 16.31 4

6 Glanville, Marley Sands Secondary 16.59 3

7 Samra, Hukmani Seaquam Seahawks 16.99 2
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#19 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims Wind:  (–0.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary Sch 14.70q

2 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Seahawks 15.10q

3 Rai, Nav Burnsview Secondary 15.11q

4 Khaira, Simrin Seaquam Seahawks 15.60q

5 Glanville, Marley Sands Secondary 16.08q

6 Bagunu, Ysabella Sands Secondary 16.31q

7 Samra, Hukmani Seaquam Seahawks 16.94q

#20 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary Sch 13.16 10

2 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 13.25 8

3 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahawks 13.85 6

4 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahawks 13.87 5

5 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secondary Sch 14.69 4

6 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 15.36 3

7 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 15.78 2

8 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 15.92 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 13.21q  (–0.7) 1(1)

2 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary Sch 13.38q  (+0.4) 2(1)

3 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahawks 13.40q  (+0.4) 2(2)

4 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahawks 14.17q  (–0.7) 1(2)

5 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secondary Sch 14.55q  (+0.4) 2(3)

6 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 15.57q  (+0.4) 2(4)

7 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 15.68q  (–0.7) 1(3)

8 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 15.78q  (–0.7) 1(4)

9 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 16.16  (+0.4) 2(5)

10 Chohan, Imaan Seaquam Seahawks 17.00  (–0.7) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 13.21q

2 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahawks 14.17q

3 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 15.68q

4 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 15.78q

5 Chohan, Imaan Seaquam Seahawks 17.00

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secondary Sch 13.38q

2 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahawks 13.40q
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#20 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secondary Sch 14.55q

4 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 15.57q

5 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 16.16

#21 Girls 200 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Henchel, Savannah Seaquam Seahawks 28.72 10

2 Baldauf, Mia South Delta School 30.28 8

3 Lopez, Andrea Seaquam Seahawks 31.82 6

4 Menestrina, Matilda South Delta School 32.06 5

5 Garcia, Sara Seaquam Seahawks 33.66 4

Prelims Wind:  (–2.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Henchel, Savannah Seaquam Seahawks 29.03q

2 Lopez, Andrea Seaquam Seahawks 30.90q

3 Baldauf, Mia South Delta School 31.75q

4 Menestrina, Matilda South Delta School 32.87q

5 Garcia, Sara Seaquam Seahawks 33.99q

#22 Boys 200 Meters (Sr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 24.40 10

2 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 24.57 8

3 Luccock, Nicholas Seaquam Seahawks 25.08 6

4 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 25.10 5

5 Badyal, Ayden Seaquam Seahawks 25.81 4

6 Miller, Matt Seaquam Seahawks 26.24 3

7 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.85 2

8 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 29.77 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 24.12q  (+0.1) 1(1)

2 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 24.55q  (+0.1) 1(2)

3 Luccock, Nicholas Seaquam Seahawks 24.76q  (+0.1) 1(3)

4 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 24.98q  (+0.1) 1(4)

5 Miller, Matt Seaquam Seahawks 25.26q  (+0.1) 1(5)

6 Badyal, Ayden Seaquam Seahawks 25.64q  (+0.1) 1(6)

7 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.36q  (+0.1) 1(7)

8 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 28.58q  (+0.1) 1(8)

Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch NT 2

Peng, Holden North Delta Secondary Sch NT 2

Rasul, Zeeshn North Delta Secondary Sch NT 2
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#22 Boys 200 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

Troung, Mitchell North Delta Secondary Sch NT 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Piva, Micah Burnsview Secondary 24.12q

2 McGeachan, Reilly Seaquam Seahawks 24.55q

3 Luccock, Nicholas Seaquam Seahawks 24.76q

4 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secondary Sch 24.98q

5 Miller, Matt Seaquam Seahawks 25.26q

6 Badyal, Ayden Seaquam Seahawks 25.64q

7 Devji, Noah Southpointe Academy 26.36q

8 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 28.58q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

Rasul, Zeeshn North Delta Secondary Sch NT

Peng, Holden North Delta Secondary Sch NT

Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch NT

Troung, Mitchell North Delta Secondary Sch NT

#23 Girls 200 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 27.67 10

2 Murrell, Claire Seaquam Seahawks 27.89 8

3 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 28.97 6

4 De David, Lisa South Delta School 29.27 5

5 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 29.73 4

6 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 30.73 3

7 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 31.84 2

8 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 31.91 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 27.38q  (+0.1) 2(1)

2 Murrell, Claire Seaquam Seahawks 28.34q  (+0.1) 2(2)

3 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 28.80q  (–0.6) 1(1)

4 De David, Lisa South Delta School 29.46q  (–0.6) 1(2)

5 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 29.67q  (–0.6) 1(3)

6 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 30.17q  (+0.1) 2(3)

7 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 30.79q  (–0.6) 1(4)

8 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 31.26q  (+0.1) 2(4)

9 Diestro, Isabella Burnsview Secondary 33.70  (+0.1) 2(5)

10 Nikolic, Alyssa Burnsview Secondary 35.27  (+0.1) 2(6)

11 Habib, Tuba Seaquam Seahawks 35.79  (–0.6) 1(5)
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#23 Girls 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Van Rooyen, Sienna Burnsview Secondary 28.80q

2 De David, Lisa South Delta School 29.46q

3 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 29.67q

4 Rajput, Gurbani North Delta Secondary Sch 30.79q

5 Habib, Tuba Seaquam Seahawks 35.79

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 27.38q

2 Murrell, Claire Seaquam Seahawks 28.34q

3 Houghton, Gemma South Delta School 30.17q

4 Vidal, Mavie Burnsview Secondary 31.26q

5 Diestro, Isabella Burnsview Secondary 33.70

6 Nikolic, Alyssa Burnsview Secondary 35.27

#24 Boys 200 Meters (Jr)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 25.41 10

2 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 25.98 8

3 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 26.01 6

4 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 26.04 5

5 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 26.30 4

6 Funk, Luke Seaquam Seahawks 26.79 3

7 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 27.12 2

8 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 29.65 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 25.45q  (+0.5) 1(1)

2 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 25.62q  (+0.5) 1(2)

3 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 25.71q  (+0.5) 1(3)

4 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 26.10q  (+0.5) 1(4)

5 Funk, Luke Seaquam Seahawks 26.25q  (+0.5) 1(5)

6 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 26.41q  (+0.5) 1(6)

7 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 26.89q  (+0.0) 2(1)

8 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 28.86q  (+0.5) 1(7)

9 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary Sch 29.00  (+0.0) 2(2)

10 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Seahawks 30.15  (+0.0) 2(3)

11 Aulakh, Yashnoor Seaquam Seahawks 30.45  (+0.0) 2(4)

12 Karademir, Diyar Seaquam Seahawks 30.74  (+0.0) 2(5)

13 Baker, Benjamin Burnsview Secondary 30.97  (+0.0) 2(6)

14 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 32.15  (+0.0) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
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#24 Boys 200 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Diza, David Seaquam Seahawks 25.45q

2 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 25.62q

3 Chow, Breainn Seaquam Seahawks 25.71q

4 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahawks 26.10q

5 Funk, Luke Seaquam Seahawks 26.25q

6 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 26.41q

7 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 28.86q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 26.89q

2 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary Sch 29.00

3 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Seahawks 30.15

4 Aulakh, Yashnoor Seaquam Seahawks 30.45

5 Karademir, Diyar Seaquam Seahawks 30.74

6 Baker, Benjamin Burnsview Secondary 30.97

7 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 32.15

#25 Girls 200 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary Sch 30.08 10

2 Rai, Nav Burnsview Secondary 31.51 8

3 Khaira, Simrin Seaquam Seahawks 32.75 6

Prelims Wind:  (+3.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Norrington, Cara North Delta Secondary Sch 30.15q

2 Rai, Nav Burnsview Secondary 31.03q

3 Khaira, Simrin Seaquam Seahawks 32.67q

#26 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 27.34 10

2 Bradbury, Dylan Southpointe Academy 30.55 8

3 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 31.05 6

4 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 31.59 5

5 Virk, Sachin Seaquam Seahawks 32.35 4

6 Sarang, Ekjot Southpointe Academy 32.63 3

7 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 32.99 2

8 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 33.10 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 27.30q  (–1.1) 2(1)

2 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 30.57q  (+0.8) 1(1)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (Gr8) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 Bradbury, Dylan Southpointe Academy 31.09q  (–1.1) 2(2)

4 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 31.76q  (–1.1) 2(3)

5 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 32.12q  (+0.8) 1(2)

6 Virk, Sachin Seaquam Seahawks 32.22q  (–1.1) 2(4)

7 Sarang, Ekjot Southpointe Academy 32.78q  (+0.8) 1(3)

8 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 34.09q  (+0.8) 1(4)

9 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Seahawks 34.48  (+0.8) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Sidhu, Aarav North Delta Secondary Sch 30.57q

2 Srow, Manraj North Delta Secondary Sch 32.12q

3 Sarang, Ekjot Southpointe Academy 32.78q

4 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 34.09q

5 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Seahawks 34.48

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 Chapole, Simranjeet North Delta Secondary Sch 27.30q

2 Bradbury, Dylan Southpointe Academy 31.09q

3 Prokop, Joseph South Delta School 31.76q

4 Virk, Sachin Seaquam Seahawks 32.22q

#28 Boys 3000 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 10:09.53 10

#29 Girls 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 11:59.47 10

2 Cherris-Eva, Sasha Seaquam Seahawks 12:56.11 8

#30 Boys 3000 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 McBride, Nolan Seaquam Seahawks 11:41.36 10

#31 Girls 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Dumas, Gemma South Delta School 5:14.18 10

#32 Boys 1500 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Maccubbin, Jackson South Delta School 4:46.26 10

2 Lau, Trenton Southpointe Academy 4:48.69 8

3 Zhang, Nathan Seaquam Seahawks 5:00.38 6

4 Ta, Ryan South Delta School 5:15.60 5
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#32 Boys 1500 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
5 Xu, Jun Cheng Seaquam Seahawks 6:45.38 4

#33 Girls 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Piva, Faith Burnsview Secondary 5:28.49 10

2 Lau, Merina Southpointe Academy 5:30.93 8

3 Cherris-Eva, Sasha Seaquam Seahawks 5:51.28 6

#34 Boys 1500 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Funk, Luke Seaquam Seahawks 5:08.36 10

2 McBride, Nolan Seaquam Seahawks 5:21.95 8

3 Semple, Nicholas Burnsview Secondary 5:35.35 6

4 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secondary Sch 5:55.29 5

5 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secondary Sch 6:42.49 4

#35 Girls 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Finnie, Payton North Delta Secondary Sch 5:37.58 10

#36 Boys 1500 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Nestman, Henry Seaquam Seahawks 4:50.12 10

2 Bradbury, Dylan Southpointe Academy 5:25.65 8

3 Boora, Ryan Seaquam Seahawks 5:27.95 6

#37 Special Olympics 400 (Mixed)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch 1:09.85 1(1) 10

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahawks 1:16.52 1(2) 8

3 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahawks 1:20.73 1(3) 6

4 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahawks 1:38.78 2(1) 5

5 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 1:52.88 2(2) 4

6 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahawks 2:19.49 2(3) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary Sch 1:09.85

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahawks 1:16.52

3 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahawks 1:20.73

Section 2 of 2

1 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahawks 1:38.78

2 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 1:52.88

3 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahawks 2:19.49

DELTA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
Delta, BC
North Delta Secondary

2022-05-10 - 2022-05-13
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2022-05-20 7:33 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



#38 Girls 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

Dumas, Gemma South Delta School 1:04.31

Denney, Kira South Delta School 1:07.78

Singh, Rhea Seaquam Seahawks 1:15.74

Maerov, Lila Seaquam Seahawks 2:04.98

#39 Boys 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Loveless, Elliot South Delta School 55.59 10

2 Badyal, Ayden Seaquam Seahawks 57.22 8

3 Zhang, Nathan Seaquam Seahawks 58.06 6

4 Virk, Milan Seaquam Seahawks 1:06.17 5

5 Casaus, Inigo Seaquam Seahawks 1:11.13 4

6 Xu, Jun Cheng Seaquam Seahawks 1:17.85 3

#40 Girls 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Pandher, Riyah Seaquam Seahawks 1:04.08 10

2 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta School 1:04.13 8

3 Piva, Faith Burnsview Secondary 1:07.90 6

4 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahawks 1:09.37 5

5 Vilio, Allyson North Delta Secondary Sch 1:12.22 4

6 Li, Athena Seaquam Seahawks 1:13.48 3

7 Chen, Katherine Seaquam Seahawks 1:14.26 2

#41 Boys 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 57.20 1(1) 10

2 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 1:00.12 1(2) 8

3 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 1:02.71 1(3) 6

4 Mann, Gurnoor Delview Secondary 1:06.21 2(1) 5

5 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Seahawks 1:06.79 2(2) 4

6 Aulakh, Yashnoor Seaquam Seahawks 1:08.56 2(3) 3

7 Karademir, Diyar Seaquam Seahawks 1:09.03 2(4) 2

8 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 1:11.38 1(4) 1

9 Dhaliwal, Shaan Burnsview Secondary 1:12.13 2(5)

10 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 1:14.05 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Gardiya, Enidu Delview Secondary 57.20

2 Henchel, Noah Seaquam Seahawks 1:00.12

3 Kullar, Caden Seaquam Seahawks 1:02.71

4 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secondary Sch 1:11.38

5 Baker, Cameron Burnsview Secondary 1:14.05

Section 2 of 2

1 Mann, Gurnoor Delview Secondary 1:06.21
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#41 Boys 400 Meters (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 Massey, Marcus Seaquam Seahawks 1:06.79

3 Aulakh, Yashnoor Seaquam Seahawks 1:08.56

4 Karademir, Diyar Seaquam Seahawks 1:09.03

5 Dhaliwal, Shaan Burnsview Secondary 1:12.13

#42 Girls 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Finnie, Payton North Delta Secondary Sch 1:12.74 10

2 Khaira, Simrin Seaquam Seahawks 1:21.98 8

3 Shivaprakash, Sneha Seaquam Seahawks 1:25.66 6

4 Sekhon, Jigisha Seaquam Seahawks 1:31.01 5

5 Goodman, Abi Seaquam Seahawks 1:33.65 4

6 Randhawa, Tanya Seaquam Seahawks 1:40.79 3

7 Vasconcelos, Hannah Seaquam Seahawks 1:41.39 2

#43 Boys 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Sekhon, Gurshaan Seaquam Seahawks 1:16.19 10

2 Virk, Sachin Seaquam Seahawks 1:19.21 8

3 Sidhu, Armaan Seaquam Seahawks 1:21.62 6

#47 Boys 400m Hurdles (Sr)
33, 0.840
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Luccock, Nicholas Seaquam Seahawks 1:09.85 10

#49 Boys 300m Hurdles (Jr)
33, 0.840
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Mohamed, Faaris Seaquam Seahawks 51.12 10

#56 Boys 3000 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Nestman, Henry Seaquam Seahawks 10:34.73 10

2 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahawks 11:57.44 8

#57 Boys 110m Hurdles (Sr)
36, 0.914

Wind:  (+0.3)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Turner, Aidan South Delta School 14.82 10

#61 Girls 80m Hurdles (Jr)
30, 0.762

Wind:  (+1.7)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Petz, Sofia South Delta School 17.34 10

De David, Lisa South Delta School DNF
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#66 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 South Delta School (A) 4:29.62 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 5:01.54 8

#67 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Sr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 South Delta School (A) 3:55.35 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 4:01.05 8

3 Southpointe Academy (A) 4:13.95 6

#68 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 4:30.51 10

#69 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Jr)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 4:11.06 10

2 Seaquam Seahawks (B) 4:27.63 8

#70 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 5:59.52 10

#71 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Gr8)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Seaquam Seahawks (A) 4:37.11 10

#72 Girls High Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 Pts
1 Stewart, Isla South Delta Schoo 1.65m 5' 5" P P P P P P O O O XXX 10

2 Baldauf, Mia South Delta Schoo 1.40m 4' 7" O O O XXO XXX 8

3 Cressy, Myah South Delta Schoo 1.40m 4' 7" O XO O XXO XXX 6

4 Tranelis, Sophia South Delta Schoo 1.35m 4' 5" O XO XXO XXX 5

5 Britt, Jayden Seaquam Seahaw 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O XXX 4

6 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary 1.30m 4' 31 /4 XO O XXX 3

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 Pts
2 Baldauf, Mia South Delta Schoo (cont'd) O O O 8

3 Cressy, Myah South Delta Schoo (cont'd) P P O 6

5 Britt, Jayden Seaquam Seahaw (cont'd) P P O 4

6 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary (cont'd) P P O 3

Alonso, Sara Seaquam Seahaw NH XXX

#75 Boys High Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 Pts
1 Lam, Alex Seaquam Seahaw 1.60m 5' 3" O O O O O O O XXX 10
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#75 Boys High Jump (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 Pts
2 Funk, Luke Seaquam Seahaw 1.40m 4' 7" O O O XXX 8

#76 Boys High Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 Pts
1 Prokop, Joseph South Delta Schoo 1.20m 3' 111 /4 O O O XXX 10

#79 Girls Triple Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Petz, Sofia South Delta Schoo 8.48m 27' 10"  (+1.6) 8.38 (+0.0) 8.35 (–0.2) 8.48 (+1.6) 10

2 Schenk, Maya South Delta Schoo 7.95m 26' 1"  (–1.0) 7.57 7.80 (–3.8) 7.95 (–1.0) 8

3 Alonso, Sara Seaquam Seahaw 7.27m 23' 101 /4  (–1.4) FOUL 7.27 (–1.4) 7.09 (+0.0) 6

#80 Girls Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Murrell, Jordan Seaquam Seahaw 8.48m 27' 10"  (+0.8) 8.35 (+0.3) 8.48 (+0.8) FOUL 10

#81 Boys Triple Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Prokop, Joseph South Delta Schoo 6.66m 21' 101 /4  (+0.0) 6.53 (+1.7) 6.66 (+0.0) FOUL 10

#83 Boys Triple Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Inkster, Dawson Burnsview Second 11.63m 38' 2"  (+0.4) 11.63 (+0.4) 11.16 (+0.3) 10.75 (+0.3) 10

2 Cao, Charleson Southpointe Acad 10.02m 32' 101 /2  (+2.1) 9.79 (+1.3) 10.02 (+2.1) 9.39 (+0.9) 8

3 Gill, Sandeep Southpointe Acad 9.56m 31' 41 /2  (+3.2) 9.56 (+3.2) FOUL FOUL 6

4 Roop, Justin Southpointe Acad 9.37m 30' 9"  (+0.9) 9.37 (+0.9) 9.19 (+1.7) 9.17 (+0.5) 5

#84 Girls Discus (Sr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dhillon, Keerat North Delta Secon 34.89m 114' 6" FOUL 34.89 34.37 10

2 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 21.49m 70' 6" 21.49 19.67 17.09 8

3 Fontana, Laura Seaquam Seahaw 12.84m 42' 1" FOUL 12.70 12.84 6

#85 Girls Discus (Jr)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Murrell, Grace Seaquam Seahaw 24.26m 79' 7" 20.44 20.24 24.26 10

2 Gudiel, Isabelle North Delta Secon 15.33m 50' 3" 15.33 14.77 FOUL 8
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#87 Boys Discus (Gr8)
1kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Warner, Cole Seaquam Seahaw 20.50m 67' 3" 17.90 19.78 20.50 20.50 10

#88 Boys Discus (Jr)
1.5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Seahaw 28.80m 94' 6" 28.80 FOUL FOUL 28.80 10

#89 Boys Discus (Sr)
1.75kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Turner, Aidan South Delta Schoo 36.10m 118' 5" 36.10 34.17 34.53 36.10 10

2 Findlay, Tanner Seaquam Seahaw 27.00m 88' 7" FOUL FOUL 27.00 27.00 8

3 Roop, Justin Southpointe Acad 20.93m 68' 8" 20.93 20.15 FOUL 20.93 6

4 Gill, Sandeep Southpointe Acad 19.53m 64' 1" FOUL 19.53 18.57 19.53 5

5 Minhas, Pravir Seaquam Seahaw 17.04m 55' 11" 16.02 17.04 12.70 17.04 4

#90 Boys Javelin (Gr8)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahaw 16.09m 52' 9" 10.58 13.08 16.09 10

2 Warner, Cole Seaquam Seahaw 12.13m 39' 9" 8.72 12.13 10.20 8

3 Chohan, Imaan Seaquam Seahaw 11.03m 36' 2" FOUL 7.11 11.03 6

4 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahaw 10.42m 34' 2" 8.20 8.89 10.42 5

#91 Boys Javelin (Jr)
700g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Kusch, Ryder Seaquam Seahaw 25.68m 84' 3" 25.68 18.00 22.92 10

2 Guzina, Dejan Seaquam Seahaw 15.53m 50' 11" FOUL FOUL 15.53 8

3 Shannon, Lucas Seaquam Seahaw 14.58m 47' 10" 13.23 FOUL 14.58 6

#92 Boys Javelin (Sr)
800g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Miller, Matt Seaquam Seahaw 34.41m 112' 11" 34.41 31.07 31.46 10

2 Minhas, Pravir Seaquam Seahaw 17.70m 58' 1" 17.70 11.52 15.69 8

#93 Boys Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 1, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahaw 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.55 6.35 6.70 10

2 Warner, Cole Seaquam Seahaw 6.02m 19' 9" 5.75 5.98 6.02 8

3 Sarang, Ekjot Southpointe Acad 5.73m 18' 93 /4 4.60 5.10 5.73 6
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#94 Special Olympics Shot Put (Mixed)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahaw 8.20m 26' 11" 8.07 8.20 8.08 1(1) 10

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahaw 6.10m 20' 01 /4 5.94 5.86 6.10 1(2) 8

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secon 5.97m 19' 7" 5.97 5.66 5.28 1(3) 6

4 Varsico, Marcus North Delta Secon 5.84m 19' 2" 5.71 5.72 5.84 1(4) 5

5 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Seahaw 5.57m 18' 31 /4 5.21 4.71 5.57 1(5) 4

6 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Seahaw 4.69m 15' 43 /4 4.18 4.69 FOUL 1(6) 3

7 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 4.26m 13' 113 /4 2.03 4.26 4.04 2(1) 2

8 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahaw 3.60m 11' 93 /4 3.23 3.60 FOUL 2(2) 1

9 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Seahaw 3.22m 10' 63 /4 3.22 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

10 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Seahaw 3.04m 9' 113 /4 3.04 2.77 FOUL 2(3)

11 Railton, Isabella Seaquam Seahaw 2.86m 9' 43 /4 2.47 2.80 2.86 1(8) 10

12 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Seahaw 2.78m 9' 11 /2 2.20 2.78 FOUL 2(4)

13 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Seahaw 2.15m 7' 03 /4 1.78 2.15 FOUL 1(9)

14 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahaw 1.39m 4' 63 /4 1.39 0.96 FOUL 1(10)

15 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Seahaw 1.28m 4' 21 /2 1.28 FOUL FOUL 1(11)

16 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Seahaw 1.25m 4' 11 /4 1.22 1.25 FOUL 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Carlson, Isaiah Seaquam Seahaw 8.20m 26' 11" 8.07 8.20 8.08

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Seahaw 6.10m 20' 01 /4 5.94 5.86 6.10

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secon 5.97m 19' 7" 5.97 5.66 5.28

4 Varsico, Marcus North Delta Secon 5.84m 19' 2" 5.71 5.72 5.84

5 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Seahaw 5.57m 18' 31 /4 5.21 4.71 5.57

6 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Seahaw 4.69m 15' 43 /4 4.18 4.69 FOUL

7 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Seahaw 3.22m 10' 63 /4 3.22 FOUL FOUL

8 Railton, Isabella Seaquam Seahaw 2.86m 9' 43 /4 2.47 2.80 2.86

9 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Seahaw 2.15m 7' 03 /4 1.78 2.15 FOUL

10 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Seahaw 1.39m 4' 63 /4 1.39 0.96 FOUL

11 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Seahaw 1.28m 4' 21 /2 1.28 FOUL FOUL

12 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Seahaw 1.25m 4' 11 /4 1.22 1.25 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 4.26m 13' 113 /4 2.03 4.26 4.04

2 Andrews, Colton Seaquam Seahaw 3.60m 11' 93 /4 3.23 3.60 FOUL

3 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Seahaw 3.04m 9' 113 /4 3.04 2.77 FOUL

4 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Seahaw 2.78m 9' 11 /2 2.20 2.78 FOUL

#95 Boys Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 1, 5kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Guzina, Dejan Seaquam Seahaw 10.67m 35' 01 /4 9.85 9.99 10.67 10

2 Mishra, Tanay Seaquam Seahaw 6.31m 20' 81 /2 5.73 6.06 6.31 8
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#96 Boys Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 1, 6kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Del Rosario, Noah Sands Secondary 9.54m 31' 33 /4 9.47 9.54 9.29 10

2 Roop, Justin Southpointe Acad 8.69m 28' 61 /4 7.91 8.69 7.52 8

3 Minhas, Pravir Seaquam Seahaw 7.98m 26' 21 /4 7.76 7.32 7.98 6

#97 Girls Shot Put (Sr)
Pit 2, 4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Dhillon, Keerat North Delta Secon 9.04m 29' 8" 7.16 9.04 8.48 10

2 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 8.52m 27' 111 /2 8.52 8.11 8.01 8

3 Murrell, Jordan Seaquam Seahaw 7.55m 24' 91 /4 7.35 7.55 FOUL 6

4 Fontana, Laura Seaquam Seahaw 6.30m 20' 8" 6.30 FOUL 5.56 5

#98 Girls Shot Put (Jr)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Weir, Jane South Delta Schoo 8.44m 27' 81 /4 8.08 8.44 8.37 10

2 Gudiel, Isabelle North Delta Secon 8.29m 27' 21 /2 8.10 8.10 8.29 8

3 De David, Lisa South Delta Schoo 8.24m 27' 01 /2 7.84 8.24 8.04 6

4 Grewal, Rabani Seaquam Seahaw 7.44m 24' 5" 7.18 7.22 7.44 5

#99 Girls Shot Put (Gr8)
Pit 2, 3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Goodman, Abi Seaquam Seahaw 5.47m 17' 111 /2 5.47 4.68 4.96 10

2 Vasconcelos, Hannah Seaquam Seahaw 4.90m 16' 1" 4.90 4.75 FOUL 8

#104 Girls Javelin (Sr)
600g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Murrell, Jordan Seaquam Seahaw 22.16m 72' 8" 21.44 21.92 22.16 10

2 Amarkhil, Sana Seaquam Seahaw 18.95m 62' 2" 13.87 18.95 15.67 8

3 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahaw 14.44m 47' 4" FOUL 14.44 FOUL 6

4 Filc, Bianka South Delta Schoo 12.76m 41' 10" 11.11 12.76 10.66 5

5 Fontana, Laura Seaquam Seahaw 10.72m 35' 2" 10.72 10.39 9.45 4

6 Thomson, Faith South Delta Schoo 8.90m 29' 2" 7.24 7.61 8.90 3

7 Cressy, Myah South Delta Schoo 8.51m 27' 11" 6.56 8.51 FOUL 2

#105 Girls Javelin (Jr)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 De David, Lisa South Delta Schoo 25.78m 84' 7" 21.47 25.78 24.31 10

2 Schenk, Maya South Delta Schoo 18.72m 61' 5" 18.72 14.52 17.73 8

3 Weir, Jane South Delta Schoo 18.14m 59' 6" 17.36 15.44 18.14 6

4 Grewal, Rabani Seaquam Seahaw 13.47m 44' 2" 12.81 13.47 13.03 5

5 Habib, Tuba Seaquam Seahaw 12.85m 42' 2" 10.49 12.85 10.62 4
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#105 Girls Javelin (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 Schroff, Laura South Delta Schoo 12.50m 41' 0" 12.50 9.21 9.09 3

7 Alonso, Sara Seaquam Seahaw 11.62m 38' 1" 11.39 11.62 11.33 2

8 Paul, Nyamat Seaquam Seahaw 10.01m 32' 10" 10.01 8.78 6.89 1

#106 Girls Javelin (Gr8)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Shivaprakash, Sneha Seaquam Seahaw 8.45m 27' 9" 6.36 7.45 8.45 10

2 Sekhon, Jigisha Seaquam Seahaw 7.78m 25' 6" 5.67 7.78 FOUL 8

#107 Boys Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Szabo, Micah Seaquam Seahaw 4.38m 14' 41 /2   (NW) 3.69 4.38 4.30 10

2 Atkar, Gurman North Delta Secon 4.04m 13' 31 /4   (NW) 4.04 4.03 3.87 8

3 Pogusa, Mathew North Delta Secon 3.96m 13' 0"   (NW) 3.96 3.83 3.73 6

4 Badesha, Jovin Seaquam Seahaw 3.92m 12' 101 /2   (NW) 3.55 3.92 3.90 5

5 Warner, Cole Seaquam Seahaw 3.63m 11' 11"   (NW) 3.54 3.63 PASS 4

#108 Boys Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Leduc, Matthias Burnsview Second 4.18m 13' 83 /4  (+1.6) 4.18 (+1.6) 4.07 (+1.2) 4.06 (+0.2) 10

2 Rattan, Gavin North Delta Secon 4.06m 13' 4"  (+1.5) 4.06 (+1.5) 3.40 (+0.4) 3.90 (–0.9) 8

3 Mishra, Tanay Seaquam Seahaw 3.76m 12' 4"  (+0.2) 3.00 (+0.6) 3.76 (+0.2) 3.75 (–0.9) 6

4 Mauhunthan, Ashvin North Delta Secon 2.74m 9' 0"  (+0.0) 2.34 (+1.1) 2.57 (+1.3) 2.74 (+0.0) 5

5 Ram, Dipesh North Delta Secon 2.45m 8' 01 /2  (–0.1) 2.10 (–1.8) 2.45 (–0.1) 2.38 (+0.4) 4

#109 Boys Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 1

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Clarke, Dajean North Delta Secon 5.51m 18' 1"  (+0.7) 5.09 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0) 5.51 (+0.7) 10

2 Inkster, Dawson Burnsview Second 5.31m 17' 51 /4  (+0.8) 5.31 (+0.8) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.2) 8

3 Gill, Sandeep Southpointe Acad 5.19m 17' 01 /2  (–0.4) 5.10 (+0.6) 5.19 (–0.4) 5.05 (+0.0) 6

4 Cao, Charleson Southpointe Acad 4.68m 15' 41 /4  (+0.0) 4.43 (+1.6) 4.54 (+0.2) 4.68 (+0.0) 5

5 Troung, Mitchell North Delta Secon 4.31m 14' 13 /4  (+0.4) 4.07 (+0.7) 4.31 (+0.4) 3.87 (+0.0) 4

6 Beg, Abdullah North Delta Secon 4.16m 13' 73 /4  (+0.9) 4.08 (+2.0) 4.16 (+0.9) FOUL 3

7 Wong, Julian Southpointe Acad 4.01m 13' 2"  (+0.0) FOUL 4.01 (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 Peng, Holden North Delta Secon 3.66m 12' 01 /4  (+0.0) 3.44 (+0.3) 3.56 (–0.3) 3.66 (+0.0) 1

9 Rasul, Zeeshn North Delta Secon 2.36m 7' 9"  (+0.3) 2.36 (+0.3) FOUL 2.33 (+0.4)

#110 Girls Long Jump (Jr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 De Fondaumiere, Jade South Delta Schoo 3.98m 13' 03 /4   (NW) 3.98 3.98 3.95 10

2 Vilio, Allyson North Delta Secon 3.89m 12' 91 /4   (NW) 3.89 3.72 3.19 8
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#110 Girls Long Jump (Jr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 Chen, Katherine Seaquam Seahaw 3.88m 12' 83 /4   (NW) 3.88 3.76 3.72 6

4 Pillai, Anika Seaquam Seahaw 3.81m 12' 6"   (NW) 3.80 3.81 3.80 5

5 Murrell, Grace Seaquam Seahaw 3.70m 12' 13 /4   (NW) 3.26 3.70 3.63 4

6 Dass, Anika Seaquam Seahaw 3.51m 11' 61 /4   (NW) 3.51 3.25 PASS 3

7 Petz, Sofia South Delta Schoo 3.45m 11' 4"   (NW) FOUL 3.45 FOUL 2

8 Schroff, Laura South Delta Schoo 3.06m 10' 01 /2   (NW) FOUL 3.06 2.93 1

9 Alonso, Sara Seaquam Seahaw 2.96m 9' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 2.96 2.64

10 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Seahaw 2.65m 8' 81 /2   (NW) 2.35 2.65 1.80

#111 Girls Long Jump (Gr8)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Rai, Nav Burnsview Second 3.99m 13' 11 /4  (–1.5) FOUL 3.99 (–1.5) FOUL 10

2 Chen, Jasmine Seaquam Seahaw 3.57m 11' 81 /2  (–0.2) 3.44 (+0.7) 3.45 (–3.0) 3.57 (–0.2) 8

3 Vasconcelos, Hannah Seaquam Seahaw 3.20m 10' 6"  (–2.2) 2.93 (–1.0) FOUL 3.20 (–2.2) 6

4 Goodman, Abi Seaquam Seahaw 2.82m 9' 3"  (–0.3) 2.82 (–0.3) 2.65 (–3.1) 2.76 (+0.0) 5

#112 Girls Long Jump (Sr)
Pit 2

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Baldauf, Mia South Delta Schoo 4.27m 14' 01 /4  (+0.0) 4.25 (–1.4) 4.27 (+0.0) 4.10 (+0.1) 10

2 Sonnenberg, Luca Emilia Sands Secondary 4.10m 13' 51 /2  (+1.5) FOUL FOUL 4.10 (+1.5) 8

3 Croy, Sara Southpointe Acad 4.01m 13' 2"  (+2.5) 3.94 (–0.8) 4.01 (+2.5) 3.98 (+0.1) 6

4 Warner, Paige Seaquam Seahaw 3.99m 13' 11 /4  (+0.0) 3.66 (–2.2) 3.78 (+0.4) 3.99 (+0.0) 5

5 Amarkhil, Husna Seaquam Seahaw 3.81m 12' 6"  (+0.0) 3.81 (+0.0) 3.61 (+0.2) 3.63 (+0.0) 4

6 Filc, Bianka South Delta Schoo 3.65m 11' 113 /4  (+0.1) 3.36 (+0.0) 3.65 (+0.1) 3.59 (+1.7) 3

7 Amarkhil, Sana Seaquam Seahaw 3.58m 11' 9"  (+0.7) 3.58 (+0.7) 2.39 (+0.0) 3.31 (+1.9) 2

8 Tranelis, Sophia South Delta Schoo 3.43m 11' 3"  (+1.2) 3.30 (–1.8) 3.43 (+1.2) 3.32 (+0.7) 1

9 Denney, Kira South Delta Schoo 3.39m 11' 11 /2  (+1.0) 2.81 (+0.0) 3.39 (+1.0) 3.10 (+2.2)

10 Cressy, Myah South Delta Schoo 3.35m 11' 0"  (+0.0) 3.01 (+0.0) 3.19 (+0.0) 3.35 (+0.0)

11 Maric, Lana Sands Secondary 3.22m 10' 63 /4  (+3.1) FOUL 2.89 (+1.3) 3.22 (+3.1)

12 Thomson, Faith South Delta Schoo 2.65m 8' 81 /2  (+0.0) 2.36 (+0.4) 2.65 (+0.0) 2.47 (+0.0)

13 Powell, Chryssoula Sands Secondary 2.46m 8' 1"  (+0.0) 2.46 (+0.0) 2.36 (+0.1) FOUL

14 Okamura, Nicola South Delta Schoo 2.18m 7' 2"  (+0.0) 2.18 (+0.0) 2.09 (+1.4) 1.90 (+0.2)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Seahawks SEAQ 668

2 North Delta Secondary School NTDE 169

3 South Delta School SDSS 128

4 Southpointe Academy SPAC
A

124

5 Burnsview Secondary BURN 76

6 Delview Secondary DELV 32

7 Sands Secondary SAND
S

19

DELTA HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
Delta, BC
North Delta Secondary

2022-05-10 - 2022-05-13
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2022-05-20 7:33 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 25



Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Seaquam Seahawks SEAQ 459

2 South Delta School SDSS 257

3 North Delta Secondary School NTDE 107

4 Burnsview Secondary BURN 71

5 Southpointe Academy SPAC
A

48

6 Sands Secondary SAND
S

22

7 Delview Secondary DELV 5
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